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ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

XVII CTO ANDALUCIA INFANTIL VERANO

MALAGA, 30/6 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 33 Fem., 200m Estilos Infantil Fem.
02/07/2023 - 17:43 Lista de salida Final
MMT 15 2:17.08 , GARCIA MAURI CRISTINA BARCELONA 24/07/2010
MMT 14 2:17.61 , GARCIA MAURI CRISTINA DOHA (QAT) 09/12/2009
MMT 13 2:24.13 , GARCIA MAURI CRISTINA REUS 03/08/2008

Final, 2010 Fem.

0 NUNEZ DEL PINO, Sofia

1 SANCHEZ SERRANO, Paola

2 SERRANO BILHO, Ines

3 DOMINGUEZ CASTILLO, Aitana

4 RODRIGUEZ TORRES, Claudia

5 ORTEGA BAENA, Irene

6 CARDENAS GALLARDO, Iria

7 GUEVARA NOUEL, Paula Cristina
8 ARAGON LUCENA, Carolina

9 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Blanca

Final, 2009 Fem.

0 PEDROSA BERENGUEL, Ainhoa

1 GARCIA BEJARANO, Maria

2 PAVON SOTO, Diana

3 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Elena

4 SEDANO FINANA, Julia

5 GONZALEZ SALES, Maria

6 SUNE MAYORA, Daniela Valentina
7 MORILLAS OLIVA, Ariadna Maria

8 CORBACHO SANTAMARTA, Sandra
9 TORRES NAVAS, Blanca

Final, 2008 Fem

0 ROMERO LOPEZ, Irati

1 CABRERA PEREZ, Lola

2 PORCAR MELLADO, Paola

3 MOLINA GOMEZ, Silvia

4 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Elena
5 DA COSTA BOLEIXA, Carlota
JAEN LEBRON, Paloma
LUQUE VIGO, Natalia
GARCIA CANTERO, Jara
HORMIGO GONZALEZ, Sonia
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Universidad De Granada
C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Churriana

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. Jaen 99

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Fuengirola

Navial

C.N. Linares

C.N. Almeria

Navial

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Montilla

C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Axarquia

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.N. Dos Hermanas

Universidad De Granada
C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Alcala

C.N. Las Gabias
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Alcala

C.N. Sierra Sur

C.N. Las Gabias

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Almeria

2:50.96
2:47.89
2:46.37
2:43.31
2:33.11
2:42.37
2:45.07
2:46.87
2:47.96
2:51.37

2:43.94
2:40.88
2:37.34
2:34.47
2:32.37
2:33.33
2:34.72
2:37.86
2:43.38
2:44.22

2:46.64
2:45.27
2:41.41
2:32.85
2:30.91
2:31.20
2:40.77
2:44.96
2:46.47
2:48.23
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